
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0001 Ghulam Rasool 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0002 Ihsan Ul Haq - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0004 Intizar Hussain 45 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 9 F - 3 - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0013 Muhsin Ali 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0015 Noman 40 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 18 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0001 Asad Ullah Khan 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0002 Azhar Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0003 Hameed Ali 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0004 Hassan Ayaz 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0005 Muhammad Junaid Younas 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0006 Rashid Saleem 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0007 Sabeen Sher 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0008 Sameer Riaz 8 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0009 Shakir Saleem 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0011 Tayyaba Hussain 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0012 Waqas Walyat 14 F - 3 - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 18 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0013 Yousra Qurashi 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

SP-14-MSC-CS-Mor-0005 Ch Muhammad Zia Ul Haq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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CS507 CS508 CS509 CS510 GE501

Data Structure & Analysis 

of Algorithms

Automata Theory Software Engineering Computer Organization & 

Assembly

Technical and Business 

Writing
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M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0001 Ghulam Rasool - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.38 2.25

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0002 Ihsan Ul Haq - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.88 2.58

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0004 Intizar Hussain - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.75 1.88

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0013 Muhsin Ali - - - - 32 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.29

M.Sc.(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0015 Noman - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.75 2.08

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0001 Asad Ullah Khan 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 3.92

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0002 Azhar Khan - - - - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.28

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0003 Hameed Ali 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.25 3.42

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0004 Hassan Ayaz 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.92

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0005 Muhammad Junaid Younas 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.00 3.17

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0006 Rashid Saleem 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.67 3.54

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0007 Sabeen Sher 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 3.63

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0008 Sameer Riaz 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.63 1.75

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0009 Shakir Saleem 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.83 3.88

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0011 Tayyaba Hussain 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.92 3.17

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0012 Waqas Walyat 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 13 F - 3 - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.50 1.42

M.Sc.(CS)Mor-SP-15-0013 Yousra Qurashi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.25 3.38

SP-14-MSC-CS-Mor-0005 Ch Muhammad Zia Ul Haq 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.63 2.50

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.
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